
1 三  浦  佳  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 2 90.39 43.89 47.00 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.42 6.020 1 1 1 0

2 2A+1Lo+3S 8.20 -0.42 7.78-1 -1 1 -1 -1

3 3F 5.30 -0.14 5.161 -1 0 -1 0

4 3Lz 6.00 -0.42 5.580 -1 -1 -1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.02 3.480 -1 -1 0 1

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.12 1.780 -1 -1 0 0

7 3Lo 5.61 X -2.10 3.51-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 3S 4.84 X 0.56 5.401 0 0 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 0 1

10 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 -1 -1 1 0

45.85 43.89

Skating Skills 2.00 4.855.50 4.25 4.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.455.25 3.75 3.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 2.00 4.755.75 4.00 3.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 2.00 4.805.25 4.25 3.50 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the music 2.00 4.655.25 4.00 3.50 5.25 5.25

47.00

転倒:  -0.50

2 小田垣      櫻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

江戸川クラブ 7 63.27 22.37 41.40 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2A<<+2T << 2.40 -0.44 1.96-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.06 2.161 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 0 1

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.20 2.100 1 0 1 0

7 2Lz+2T< < 3.30 X -0.90 2.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2Fe+2Lo< e 2.97 X -0.72 2.25-3 -3 -3 -2 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.102 1 0 1 1

10 CSSp2 2.30 0.20 2.501 1 0 0 0

23.47 22.37

Skating Skills 2.00 4.103.75 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.903.75 3.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.204.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.254.25 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the music 2.00 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

41.40

転倒:  -0.50
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3 藤  城  柊  治

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 3 62.04 24.64 38.40 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

1 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.10 3.401 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.06 3.460 1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

5 2F!+2T ! 3.52 X -0.36 3.16-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 2A+REP 2.54 X -1.50 1.04-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0 0 0

8 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

10 CSSp2 2.30 0.30 2.601 1 0 1 0

28.14 24.64

Skating Skills 2.00 4.054.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.803.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.953.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the music 2.00 3.653.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

38.40

転倒:  -1.00

4 田  村  篤  彦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 6 60.93 25.63 35.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.24 1.86-1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

4 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

8 2S+2T+2Lo< < 4.29 X -0.54 3.75-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F!+1A+SEQ ! 2.64 X -0.30 2.34-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

26.31 25.63

Skating Skills 2.00 3.653.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.353.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.603.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the music 2.00 3.553.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

35.30
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5 山  本  智  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 4 49.92 18.52 31.90 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz!+2T<< ! 2.50 -0.90 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F+2Lo< < 3.20 -0.42 2.78-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.36 1.54-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

7 CSSp2 2.30 0.10 2.401 0 0 0 0

8 2S+2Lo< < 2.86 X -0.30 2.56-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.18 1.82-2 0 0 0 -1

21.18 18.52

Skating Skills 2.00 3.203.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.153.00 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.103.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.353.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the music 2.00 3.153.00 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

31.90

転倒:  -0.50

6 菊  地  俊  瑛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 9 48.49 16.69 31.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.06 2.040 0 -1 0 0

2 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.18 1.820 -1 -1 -1 0

4 1A+1Lo+2S< < 2.50 -0.44 2.06-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 2Lz<+2T< < 2.64 X -0.54 2.10-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 2S+2T< < 2.42 X -0.16 2.260 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 -1 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.28 0.27-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 CSpB 1.10 -0.30 0.80-1 -1 -2 0 -1

18.71 16.69

Skating Skills 2.00 3.453.50 2.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.053.00 2.25 3.50 3.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.103.25 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.203.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the music 2.00 3.103.25 2.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

31.80
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7 坂  﨑  愛  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 8 36.28 12.98 23.80 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2F<!+1T ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz<<e e 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.10 2.100 0 0 1 0

7 CSpB 1.10 -0.66 0.44-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X -0.16 1.78-1 0 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.20-1 -2 -1 0 -1

16.70 12.98

Skating Skills 2.00 2.552.25 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.252.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.202.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.502.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the music 2.00 2.402.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

23.80

転倒:  -0.50

8 小  舘      薫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

江戸川クラブ 5 34.29 11.39 23.40 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-1 -1 0 0 0

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.18 0.92-2 0 0 0 -1

5 2T+2T 2.60 -0.60 2.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2S+1Lo<+2S<< << 2.31 X -0.60 1.71-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.560 -2 -1 0 -1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

13.43 11.39

Skating Skills 2.00 2.402.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.152.00 1.75 2.50 2.50 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.452.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.352.50 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.00

Interpretation of the music 2.00 2.352.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

23.40

転倒:  -0.50
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